Pos Competitor
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Rimmer, Neil
Kefford, Stuart
Henshaw, Steven
McDevitt, Michael
Morrey, Trevor S
Jones, Nick
McDevitt, A
Norgrove, Gary
Hatton, Keith
Frodsham, Paul
Gee, David
Pearson, Andy
Edwards, V
Beckett, Andy
Crilly, lan

Hey, John
Evans, Martin
Withers, Gary
Vernon, Glenn
Ellis, Keith

Fidler, John
McDonald, Tony
Rigby, Stephen
Corrin, lan
Brown, Billy
Selvey, lan
Elliott, Ron
Broadhurst, Dave
Blundell, Phil
Rigg, Suzanne
Peerless, John
Sheppard, M
Rowlands, Robert
McKeown, Kevin
Rawding, Andrew
Messum, Dave
Roderick, David
Carless, Gareth
Mitchell, Stephen
Gelshon, Eric
Fox, Bryan
Norgrove, Andrew
Jenkins, Paul
Crawford, David
Murray, Andrew
Machin, Terry
Griffin, Mick
Cochrane, Malcolm
Worship, George
Morgan, Graham
Jones, Jim
Daniels, John
Starkey, Nigel
Starkey, Andrew
Robertson, Paul
Jones, Fred
Tomkins, Dave
Gibson, David
Clift, C

Hopkin, Clive
Gough, Andy
Morris, John
Fletcher, Roy
Jones, John
Clague, Andrew
Rowlands, L
Ellis, Simon
Frayne, Mike
Ballinger, Paul
Garnett, Andy
Whiteside, Michael
Musson, Keith
Jones, lorwerth

2" Chester ‘Spring 5’

Gen Gen Club
Pos
M 1 Sale H
M 2  Warrington AC
M 3 Deeside AAC
M 4 Wirral AC
M 5  City of Stoke AC
M 6 Mid-Cheshire AC
M 7 Wirral AC
M 8 Wrexham AC
M 9  South Liverpool AC
M 10 Helsby RC
M 11 Manchester H
M 12 CEPAC
M 13  Wrexham AC
M 14  Wirral AC
M 15 RAF
M 16 Warrington AC
M 17  Wirral AC
M 18 CEPAC
M 19 Warrington AC
M 20 Wrexham AC
M 21 CEPAC
M 22 Manchester H
M 23 South Liverpool AC
M 24 Wirral AC
M 25 Wrexham AC
M 26 Wrexham AC
M 27 North Wales RRC
M 28 Telford AC
M 29 CEPAC
F o1 Warrington AC
M 30 Wirral AC
M 31 Wigan & Dist H
M 32 South Cheshire H
M 33 Liverpool H
M 34 CEPAC
M 35 Wrexham AC
M 36 Deeside AAC
M 37 Crewe & Nantwich
M 38 CEPAC
M 39 South Liverpool AC
M 40 Newcastle Staffs AC
M 41  Wrexham AC
M 42  Whitby Heath AC
M 43 CEPAC
M 44 Newcastle Staffs AC
M 45 unatt
M 46 TattenhallR
M 47  Wirral AC
M 48 CEPAC
M 49 South Cheshire H
M 50 Altrincham & Dist AC
M 51 Helsby RC
M 52  Whitby Heath AC
M 53 Whitby Heath AC
M 54 unatt
M 55 Denbigh H
M 56 Warrington AC
M 57 Penny Lane Striders
M 58 unatt
M 59 unatt
M 60 North Wales RRC
M 61 Vauxhall
M 62 CEPAC
M 63 Denbigh H
M 64 CEPAC
M 65 South Cheshire H
M 66 Tattenhall R
M 67 Helsby RC
M 68 Denbigh H
M 69 Spectrum Striders
M 70 Helsby RC
M 71 Rivacre R
M 72 Deeside AAC

Cat

SM
SM
SM
MV40
SM
SM
MV40
SM
SM
SM
MV40
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
MV45
SM
MV40
MV40
SM
MV40
MV50
MV40
MV40
SF
SM
MV40
SM
MV45
SM
SM
MV40
SM
SM
MV45
SM
SM
SM
SM
MV40
SM
MV45
SM
SM
MV40
MV40
MV40
SM
SM
SM
SM
MV45
SM
SM
SM
SM
MV50
MV55
SM
SM
SM
SM
MV50
SM
MV40
MV45
MV40
MV45

Tuesday 5" April 1994

CatTime Pos Competitor Gen Gen Club Cat
Pos Pos

1 24:41 74 Carr, Richard M 73  Wrexham AC MV40
2 24:51 75 Jones, David M 74 Denbigh H MV40
3 25:08 76  McGill. John M 75 Whitby Heath AC MV40
1 2524 77  Cahill, Tim M 76 Colwyn Bay AC SM
4 25:29 78 Fenton, Graham M 77 Newcastle Staffs AC MVv45
5 25:31 79 Jones, J.R. M 78 Greenfield Straggler SMm
2 25:46 80 Gaynor, Colin M 79 South Cheshire H SM

6 25:58 81 Simpson, Peter M 80 CEPAC SM
7 25:58 82 Peerless, Phillip M 81 Wirral AC SM
8 26:00 83 Ashley, Charles M 82 Wrexham AC SM
3 26:05 84 Lyle, Loi M 83 South Liverpool AC SM
9 26:08 85 Clode, Chris M 84 Buckley R MV45
10 26:10 86 Connoly, Ben M 85 South Liverpool AC SM
11 26:11 87 Carr, Noel M 86 South Liverpool AC SM
12 26:25 88 Morrell, Maurice M 87 Wirral AC MV60
13 26:32 89 Picton, Kaylyn M 88 North Wales RRC  sSM
14 26:36 90 McHale, Francis M 89 Tattenhall R MV45
15 26:40 91 Crawley, Peter M 90 unatt SM
16 26:42 92 Frost, Robin M 91 Wrexham AC MV45
17 26:46 93 Clarke, Bill M 92 Stone Master Mar MV45
1 26:46 94  Pratten, Nigel M 93 Wirral AC MV50
18 26:48 95 Morris, Andy M 94 Great Western R SM

4 26:49 96 Brown, Philip M 95 South Cheshire H SM

5 27:05 97 Noakhes, J M 96 EA Technology SM
19 27:08 98 Winzar, Howard M 97 CEPAC MV40
6 27:11 99 Aird, Paul M 98 Deestriders SM

1 27:16 100 Hastings, Brian M 99 CEPAC MV45
7 2721 101 Clarke, P M 100 Warrington AC MV45
8 27:25 102 Barr, Albie M 101 South Liverpool AC  MV40
1 27:25 103 Bellis, Stephan M 102 unatt SM
20 27:31 104 Fay, Stephen M 103 Ford Halewood MV40
9 27:32 105 Simpson, Paula F 2 Wirral AC SF
21 27:35 106 Hunter, Julian M 104 Wrexham AC MV40
2 27:39 107 Stroud, Mike M 105 Tattenhall R SM
22 27:40 108 Williams, Mark M 106 Oswestry Olympians SM
23 27:48 109 White, Graham M 107 South Liverpool AC SM
10 27:48 110 Bradley, Frank M 108 Manchester H MV40
24 27:49 111 Anstey, Curt M 109 Road R Club SM
25 28:01 112 Arrowsmith, Mike M 110 Tattenhall R MV40
3 28:04 113 Brown, Gail F 3 City Of Stoke AC FV35
26 28:10 114 Jones, Duncan M 111 Denbigh H SM
27 28:11 115 Saunders, Mick M 112 unatt SM
28 28:14 116 Cartwright, Ann F 4  Wrexham AC FV35
29 28:14 117 Ankers, lan M 113 South Cheshire H MV40
11 28:16 118 Hurdman, Steve M 114 North Wales RRC  SM
30 28:19 119 Garner, Steven M 115 unatt SM
4 28:20 120 Webb, Jeffery M 116 unatt SM
31 28:21 121 Thorn, Jacky F 5 Mid-Cheshire AC FV35
32 28:21 122 Owens, Glynn M 117 Wrexham AC MV40
12 28:23 123 Fox, Martin M 118 unatt SM
13 28:24 124 Taylor, Mark M 119 unatt SM
14 28:25 125 Billingsley, R M 120 South Liverpool AC SM
33 28:29 126 Goss, Stephen M 121 unatt SM
34 28:32 127 Coupar, Alistair M 122 Spectrum Striders  MV40
35 28:32 128 Davies, Emma F 6 Deeside AAC SF
36 28:36 129 Lawson, George M 123 Manchester H MV50
5 28:40 130 Davis, Peter M 124 Wrexham AC MV40
37 28:47 131 Brown, Robert M 125 South Cheshire H SM
38 28:49 132 Tasker, R M 126 unatt MV40
39 28:49 133 Cortvriend, Martin M 127 Buxton AC MV40
40 28:53 134 Aitkenhead, GordonM 128 Formby H SM

2 28:56 135 Wilcox, Peter M 129 QuayR SM

1 28:57 136 Kerin, Chris M 130 Wirral AC MV45
41 28:58 137 Young, Alan M 131 CEPAC SM
42 28:59 138 Jones, N M 132 Warrington AC MV55
43 28:59 139 O’Connor, T. P. M 133 Army MV50
44 29:00 140 Davies, Pauline F 7  Mid-Cheshire AC FV40
3 29:00 141 McCarthy, Peter M 134 unatt SM
45 29:12 142 John, Lincoln M 135 City of Stoke AC SM
15 29:14 143 McCarthy, Alan M 136 Penny Lane Striders SM

6 29:16 144 Robertson, David M 137 Warrington AC SM
16 29:18 145 Jones, Kim F 8 Wrexham AC SF

7 29:18 146 Parry, Neil M 138 Swinton Jog-Fit Club Sm

Report produced using RaceMaster by Chester & E Port AC on 12/04/94.
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CatTime
Pos

17
18
19
46
8

47
48
49
50
51
52
9

53
54
1

55
10
56
1
12
4

57
58
59
20
60
13
14
21
61
22
2

23
62
63
64
24
65
25
1

66
67
2

26
68
69
70
3

27
71
72
73
74
28
3

5

29
75
30
31
76
77
15
78
2

6

1

79
80
81
82
4

83

29:20

Diary date: Chester half marathon - Sunday May 8th 1994
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Pos

147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

Report produced using RaceMaster by Chester & E Port AC on 12/04/94.

Competitor

Jones, Byron W
Knox, Michael
Davies, Bob
Lamb, Michael
Hardley, Liz
Murphy, Mark
Mudway, Frances
Worrall, John
Parry, Malcolm
Heaton, Andrew
Parsons, Richard
Owen, Sandra
Turpin, Cath
Hibbert, Mick
Orford, Mark
Higgins, Simon
Bell, Chris
Williams, Brian
Harvey, Geoffrey
Wood, Stephen
Thorn, Robert
Lohman, Mike
Brace, Roger
Lloyd, Geraint
Connor, Norman
Jones, Ken
Ricart, F

Milne, J.S.
Melvin, David
Edge, M
Hughes, J.H.
Godwin, David
Musgrove, Victoria
Toop, John
Toner, Andrew
Clague, Derek
Simpkins, lan
Morrison, Carole
Petrauskas, Derek
Heaton, Geoff
Prys-Owen, R
Connah, Mark
Taylor, Janet
Prescott, Trevor
Sharples, P
Cluett, Stephen
Maloney, Norman
Tait, Mike
Clarke, James
Maden, Ted

Gen Gen
Pos
139
140
141
142

143
10

144
145
146
147
11

12

148
149
150
13

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
14

166
167
168
169
15

170
171
172
173
16

174
175
176
177
178
179
180
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2™ Chester ‘Spring 5’

Club

Quay R
Rivacre R

South Liverpool AC

CEPAC
Wrexham AC
Manchester H
CEPAC
Warrington AC
unatt

Oswestry Olympians
Newcastle Staffs AC

Tattenhall R
unatt

North Wales RRC
CEPAC

unatt

Wrexham AC
unatt
Deestriders
Mid-Cheshire AC
Mid-Cheshire AC
unatt

Sunlight R
Wrexham AC
North Wales RRC
Denbigh H

unatt

unatt
Saddleworth R
unatt

unatt

unatt

Wrexham AC
unatt

unatt
Tattenhall R
unatt

Sunlight R

unatt

unatt

unatt

unatt

unatt

CEPAC

unatt

unatt

unatt

Wrexham AC
unatt

Cat

MV40
MV40
MV50
MV50
FV35
SM
FV45
MV40
MV50
SM
SM
FVv45
FV50
MV45
SM
SM
FVv45
MV40
MV45
SM
SM
SM
MV50
MV50
MV60
MV40
SM
SM
MV45
SM
SM
SM
FV35
SM
SM
MV50
SM
SF
SM
SM
MV40
SM
SF
MV60
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

CatTime
Pos

32 33:14
33 33:18
7 33:21
8 33:23
4 33:26
84 33:27
1 33:32
34 33:33
9 33:34
85 33:38
86 33:43
7 3345
1 34:00
16 34:09
87 34:13
88 34:13
2 34:24
35 34:26
17 34:28
89 34:43
90 34:43
91 34:54
10 34:57
11 35:00
2 35:.02
36 35:15
92 35:16
93 35:17
18 35:17
94 35:21
95 35:21
96 35:26
5 35:34
97 35:40
98 35:42
12 35:51
99 36:10
5 36:12
10036:28
10136:39
37 36:46
10236:50
6 37:01
3 37:03
10337:05
10437:08
10537:17
10637:18
10737:22

Penny Lane Striders Mv55 3 37:35

Pos

197
198
199
200
201

203
204
205

207
208
209
210

212
213
214

216
217
218
219

221
222
223

225
226
227
228

230
231
232

234
235
236
237

239
240
241

243
244
245
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Competitor

Lee, Adrian
Friett, L.T.
Davies, Steven
Davies, Terence
Bates, John
Wood, Gill

Hill, Martin
Jeffries, A
Ditrolio, Antonio
Reynolds, N
Wallis, Jen
Rose, Andrew
Seed, Lesley
Williams, Leighton
Ashley, Trevor
Richards, Helen
Chaldecott, Mike
Morgan, Janet
Bailey, Chris
Harding, Ronald
Cooper, Ron
Rowland, Judith
Mason, Robert
Jones, Jean
Tiedtke, Brenda
Cave, Helen
Woodley, Jane
Petrauskas, Maria
Harrison, Peter
Bellis, Davna
Lloyd, Nesta
Clague, Lesley
Gregson, S
Pryce, Lorna
Thorn, Penny
Wood, Suzanne
Jones Angela
Sutton, E
Chaloner, Daphne
Keasley, Jackie
Parry, Jan
Brocklehurst, John
Parry, Sharon
Leicester, Janet
Turpin, Michael

Douglas Bernadette

Davies, Barbara
Cortvriend, Vicky
Pryce, Suzanne

Gen Gen Club
Pos
M 181 unatt
M 182 unatt
M 183 unatt
M 184 unatt
M 185 unatt
F 17 Wrexham AC
M 186 Mold R
M 187 Mold R
M 188 unatt
M 189 Helsby RC
F 18 unatt
M 190 Crosby Baths F.C.
F 19 Tattenhall R
M 191 unatt
M 192 unatt
F 20 DenbighH
M 193 unatt
F 21 Tattenhall R
M 194 unatt
M 195 Sunlight R
M 196 unatt
F 22 unatt
M 197 QuayR
F 23 Altrincham & Dist AC
F 24 DenbighH
F 25 QuayR
F 26 Tattenhall R
F 27 unatt
M 198 Helsby RC
F 28 unatt
F 29 Wrexham AC
F 30 TattenhallR
M 199 unatt
F 31 unatt
F 32  Mid-Cheshire AC
F 33 Mid-Cheshire AC
F 34 DenbighH
F 35 Penny Lane Striders
F 36 Prestatyn RC
F 37 Helsby RC
F 38 unatt
M 200 unatt
F 39 unatt
F 40 QuayR
M 201 Sunlight R
F 41 QuayR
F 42 QuayR
F 43 Buxton AC
F 44 QuayR

Tuesday 5" April 1994

Cat

SM
SM
SM
SM
MV40
FVv40
SM
MV40
Mv45
MV40
SF
SM
FV35
SM
SM
FV35
SM
FVv40
MV45
MV50
MV50
FVv40
SM
FV35
SF
SF
Fva5
SF
MV50
SF
FV50
FV50
MV40
Fvas5
SF
SF
FV35
SF
Fvas5
FV35
FVv45
MV40
SF
SF
MV45
SF
FV40
FVv40
SF

CatTime
Pos

10837:36
10937:39
11037:56
11138:03
38 38:04
2 38:07
11238:11
39 38:11
19 38:20
40 38:24
7 38:34
11338:39
6 38:40
11438:53
11538:53
7 39:07
11639:24
3 39:25
20 39:37
13 39:50
14 39:50
4 39:52
11739:57
8 40:02
8 40:08
9 40:11
3 40:47
10 40:48
15 40:55
11 41:00
2 44:01
3 41:20
41 41:23
4 42:10
12 42:15
13 42:15
9 42:42
14 43:50
5 44:16
10 44:42
6 45:43
42 46:39
15 50:29
16 51:10
21 51:31
17 52:11
5 52:11
6 52:32
18 52:56

Diary date: Chester half marathon - Sunday May 8th 1994



